
FFrom: Michael Davies<michael.davies@rtd-denver.com>
SSent on: Friday, March 1, 2024 9:02:46 PM
TTo: Burch, Barry - DEN<Barry.Burch@flydenver.com>
CCC: Aguilar, Rita - DEN<Rita.Aguilar@flydenver.com>; Starling, Jim -

DEN<Jim.Starling@flydenver.com>; Nguyen, Lisa - DEN<Lisa.Nguyen@flydenver.com>; Stegman,
Stacey - DEN<Stacey.Stegman@flydenver.com>

SSubject: RE: Touching Base re: Denver is considering these five ideas to manage traffic on Peña Boulevard -
Denverite, the Denver site!

MMichael Davies

rtd-denver.com

Regional Transportation District
1660 Blake Street, BLK-35
Denver, CO 80202


